

# Consolidated Profit and Loss Statement

(preliminary, Prev. year/current year unaudited)

Nordwest Industrie Group GmbH FY 2024_2025	Jul - September				Oct - Dec			
	Actual		Prev. Year		Actual		Prev. Year	
	T€	%	T€	%	T€	%	T€	%
Gross sales	86.821,3	100,0%	105.155,1	100,0%	77.249,8	89,0%	87.121,8	82,9%
Sales deductions	-3.415,8	-3,9%	-5.011,3	-4,8%	-3.553,3	-4,1%	-3.918,9	-3,7%
Cost of materials (net)	-38.336,3	-44,2%	-63.761,0	-60,6%	-54.660,8	-63,0%	-46.576,1	-44,3%
Changes in inventory	-11.123,8	-12,8%	7.343,4	7,0%	13.189,0	15,2%	2.606,3	2,5%
Net profit margin I	33.945,3	39,1%	43.726,3	41,6%	32.224,8	37,1%	39.233,2	37,3%
Personnel costs	-24.287,9	-28,0%	-27.043,9	-25,7%	-23.772,7	-27,4%	-26.206,9	-24,9%
Bad debt write-offs	2,5	0,0%	-68,1	-0,1%	39,4	0,0%	-8,2	0,0%
Other fixed costs	-8.105,2	-9,3%	-8.421,0	-8,0%	-8.441,8	-9,7%	-9.069,2	-8,6%
Other income / Expenses	2.567,3	3,0%	-3,7	0,0%	-123,7	-0,1%	342,0	0,3%
EBITDA	4.122,1	4,7%	8.189,5	7,8%	-74,1	-0,1%	4.290,9	4,1%
Depreciation of fixed assets / current assets	-4.933,7	-5,7%	-4.996,0	-8,7%	-5.484,1	-6,3%	-4.978,2	-8,8%
EBIT	-811,7	-0,9%	3.193,5	3,0%	-5.558,2	-6,4%	-687,3	-0,7%
Net interest	-1.800,0	-2,1%	-1.645,3	-1,6%	-2.638,2	-3,0%	-1.808,2	-1,7%
Result from dividends and equity valuations	675,0	0,8%	1.919,1	1,8%	550,0	0,6%	670,3	0,6%
Profit before taxes and restructuring	-1.936,6	-2,2%	3.467,3	3,3%	-7.646,5	-8,8%	-1.825,2	-1,7%
Restructuring costs	-66,1	-0,1%	-389,5	-0,4%	-41,0	0,0%	-239,4	-0,2%
Profit before taxes after restructuring	-2.002,8	-2,3%	3.077,8	2,9%	-7.687,4	-8,9%	-2.064,6	-2,0%